

Pachet materiale alegeri

I.D.: 49247554

Data publicarii	28.08.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.170,17 RON - 2.170,17 RON

Descriere: 1 TUSIERA SIMPLA Buc 20 2.52 50.42 9 2 TUS ALBASTRU Buc 20 1.05 21.01 3 PIX ALBASTRU UF Buc 60 0.42 25.21 4 PIX NEGRU Buc 5 0.84 4.20 5 SFOARA BBC Buc 30 2.52 75.63 6 LIPICI STICK Buc 10 2.10 21.01 7 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU Buc 60 0.29 17.65 8 DOSAR PVC Buc 50 0.42 21.01 9 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 5.88 11.76 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 5 10.50 52.52 11 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 12 0.84 10.08 12 ACE GAMALIE Cut 5 1.26 6.30 13 PERFORATOR Buc 2 21.01 42.02 14 CAPSATOR Buc 3 16.81 50.42 15 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 0.84 8.40 16 CEARA SIGILIU 10 BUC/SET Set 1 58.82 58.82 17 FOARFECA MARE Buc 2 2.94 5.88 18 CORECTOR Buc 5 1.68 8.40 19 MARKER NEGRU Buc 5 1.26 6.30 20 SACI MENAJ 120 L 10 5.04 50.42 21 SACI MENAJ 60 L 4 4.20 16.81 22 SACI RAFIE 55X100 Buc 20 0.67 13.45 23 ECUSOANE Buc 20 0.42 8.40 24 HARTIE IGIENICA PERFEX 10 ROLE/SET Set 2 10.08 20.17 25 SERVETELE CUTIE NUNU Buc 10 4.20 42.02 26 SAPUN LICHID DETTOL Buc 6 12.61 75.63 27 MASCA PROTECTIE UNICA FOLOSINTA 3 PLIURI;3 STRATURI Buc 150 1.26 189.08 28 DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE HYGIENIUM 750 ML Buc 4 20.17 80.67 29 HYGIENIUM GEL 1 L DEZINFECTANT MAINI Buc 14 84.03 1176.47
